Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

HERREN1

Rang

Nr
182

120

93

198
101

181
33
194
66

193
162
141

Name

Rusch Thomas

Mdiller Jan

Lorenz Inauen

Schmid Marco
Kuratli Marcel

Kurtz Christian
Grilo Luis
Hutter Rene
Lehner Marco

Schiegg Thomas
Schumacher Bruno
Jager Roman
Schober Sandro

Jg
1982

1993

1989

1988
1982

1987
1983
1983
1983

1982
1989
1983
1995

Ort
Appenzell

Appenzell

Appenzell Steinegg

llanz
Goldach

Staad SG

Saas Im Prattigau
Trimmis

Arbon

Weissbad
Lamboing
Abtwil
Thal

Team

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Menzli Sport Team
Bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch
STAAD

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Jumpin Ghost Biel

Team Signer Stevens
RV Altenrhein

1
09:56.1

09:56.7

09:56.5

10:20.0
10:20.5

10:35.8
10:436
10:218
10:36.3

10:51.4
11:071
12:06.2
10:53.1

2
10:216

10:20.4

10:20.2

10:535
11:13.3

10:59.8
11:06.1
11:145
11:24.7

11:549
11:46.3
12:58.4
11:526

3
10:23.9

10:248

10:45.1

10:52.8
11:01.0

10:59.0
11:038
11:17.9
11:243

11:488
12:09.6
13:175
14:38.3

4
10:16.7

10:155

10:44.2

10:443
10:50.8

10:50.8
10:40.4
11:236
11:15.1

11:497
12:035
13:18.9

5
09:50.1

09:56.8

10:51.7

10:45.2
10:35.8

10:38.4
11:125
11:11.9
11:215

11:59.6
12:03.7
12:28.4

Gesamt
50:48.4

50:54.3

52:376

53:358
54:015

54:03.7
54:46.3
55:29.7
56:01.9

58:24 5
59:10.1
01:04:09.4
(37:23.9)



